Kilopass XPM
Computing Communications Consumer
& Entertainment High Reliability IP & Data Security
Kilopass Technology Inc.
3333 Octavius Drive, Suite 101, Santa Clara, CA USA 95054
Tel: (408) 980-8808 • Fax: (408) 980-8856 • E-mail: klptinfo@kilopass.com
©2007 Kilopass Technology Inc. All rights reserved.
Kilopass, the Kilopass logo, and XPMTM are trademarks of Kilopass Technology Inc.
All other brand or product names are the property of their owners.
05122970-1/0.00
For more information about Kilopass products,
e-mail us at klptinfo@kilopass.com
or visit our Web site at http://www.kilopass.com.
XPM Non-Volatile Memory
Process  Size Product Read Write Temp
Node (bits) Name (G-Vdd/LP-Vdd/Vddio) (Vpp G/LP) Range
.18µm Logic 1 Kb KP18G01 1.8V // 3.3V 8.5V C, I, A
 8 Kb KP18G08 1.8V // 3.3V 8.5V C, I, A
 64 Kb KP18G64 1.8V // 3.3V 8.5V C, I, A
 256 Kb KP18G256 1.8V // 3.3V 8.5V C, I, A
 512 Kb KP18G512 1.8V // 3.3V 8.5V C, I, A
 1 Mb KP13G1M 1.2V // 3.3V 6.5V C, I, A
.13µm Logic 1 Kb KP13G01 1.2V // 3.3V 6.5V C, I, A
 8 Kb KP13G08 1.2V // 3.3V 6.5V C, I, A
 64 Kb KP13G64 1.2V // 3.3V 6.5V C, I, A
 256 Kb KP13G256 1.2V // 3.3V 6.5V C, I, A
 512 Kb KP13G512 1.2V // 3.3V 6.5V C, I, A
 1 Mb KP13G1M 1.2V // 3.3V 6.5V C, I, A
90nm Logic 1 Kb KP90(G/LP)01 1.0V/1.2V/3.3V 6.0V/7.0V C, I, A
(General Purpose/ 8 Kb KP90(G/LP)08 1.0V/1.2V/3.3V 6.0V/7.0V C, I, A
Low Power) 64 Kb KP90(G/LP)64 1.0V/1.2V/3.3V 6.0V/7.0V C, I, A
 128 Kb KP90(G/LP)128 1.0V/1.2V/3.3V 6.0V/7.0V C, I, A
 256 Kb KP90(G/LP)256 1.0V/1.2V/3.3V 6.0V/7.0V C, I, A
 512 Kb KP90(G/LP)512 1.0V/1.2V/3.3V 6.0V/7.0V C, I, A
 1 Mb KP90(G/LP)1M 1.0V/1.2V/3.3V 6.0V/7.0V C, I, A
65nm Logic 1 Kb KP65(GP/LP)01 1.0V/1.2V/2.5V 5.5V/6.5V C, I, A
(General Purpose/ 8 Kb KP65(GP/LP)08 1.0V/1.2V/2.5V 5.5V/6.5V C, I, A
Low Power) 64 Kb KP65(GP/LP)64 1.0V/1.2V/2.5V 5.5V/6.5V C, I, A
 128 Kb KP90(GP/LP)128 1.0V/1.2V/2.5V 5.5V/6.5V C, I, A
 256 Kb KP65(GP/LP)256 1.0V/1.2V/2.5V 5.5V/6.5V C, I, A
 512 Kb KP65(GP/LP)512 1.0V/1.2V/2.5V 5.5V/6.5V C, I, A
 1 Mb KP65(GP/LP)1M 1.0V/1.2V/2.5V 5.5V/6.5V C, I, A
Ideal for Keys, Firmware, and Configuration Storage
XPM Non-Volatile Register
Process Size Product Read Write
Node (bits) Name (Vddio) (Vpp G/LP)
.18µm Logic 16 b KP18GF-16 1.8V / 3.3V 8.5V
.13µm Logic 16 b KP13GF-64 1.2V / 3.3V 6.5V
Ideal for Security Keys, ID, Analog Trim & Calibra-
tion, Configuration, and Memory/Pixel Repair
Subject to change. Call for availability and the latest configurations.